St Ambrose Barlow Catholic Primary School

Meetings

Date
Mon 25 Sep 2023

Tue 3 Oct 2023

Mon 6 Nov 2023
Mon 6 Nov 2023

Mon 6 Nov 2023

Mon 4 Dec 2023
Mon 5 Feb 2024

Mon 5 Feb 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 1 Jul 2024
Mon 1 Jul 2024
Mon 1 Jul 2024

Start
17:15

16:00

15:00
16:00

17:45

17:15
16:00

17:45

17:15
16:00

17:45

16:00

10:45
12:00
13:00

End
19:15

19:00

16:00
17:00

18:45

19:15
17:00

18:45

19:15
17:00

18:45

17:00

11:45
13:00
15:00

Committee

St Ambrose Barlow
Catholic Primary

Confidential
Complaints Panel

Resources

Standards and
Curriculum

Meeting Location
FGB Face to Face
Confidential Parish Hall

Complaint Panel

Pay Committee Face to Face

Resources Face to Face
Committee
Standards and Face to Face
Curriculum
FGB Face to Face
Resources Face to Face
Committee
Standards and Face to Face
Curriculum
FGB Face to Face
Resources Face to Face

Committee - Budget

Standards and
Curriculum

Face to Face

Resources Face to Face

Committee
Tour of School

Lunch

FGB Face to Face





